
 

AQUINAS COLLEGE 

FACULTY REFERENCE GUIDE 2024/2025 

DEPARTMENT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS 

Spanish  *Ali-Gibson, D. (Mrs.)   dgibson@cec.edu.bs 
English Language *Bain, P. (Mrs.)  pbain@cec.edu.bs 

Religion  Bentsi-sam, N. (Mr.)     nicholas.bentsisam@cec.edu.bs 
Health Science  Boodoo, R. (Mr.) rboodoo@cec.edu.bs 

Family and Consumer Science Bonnito, S. (Ms.) Sophia.bonnito@cec.edu.bs 
School Nurse  Cates, J. (Mrs.)  jcates@cec.edu.bs 

Mathematics Chase, D. (Mrs.)  darlene.chase@cec.edu.bs 
Music Francis, Darien (Mr.) darien.francis@cec.edu.bs 

Physical Education Freemantle, R. (Mr.) rfreemantle@cec.edu.bs 
English Language Godet, S. (Miss)  shirlene.godet@cec.edu.bs 

Business *Iphill, H. (Miss) hiphill@cec.edu.bs 
Chemistry King-Rolle, C. (Mrs.) ckingrolle@cec.edu.bs 
Biology  Knight, R. (Mr.)  rknight@cec.edu.bs 

Physical Education                      Knowles, R. (Mr.)                          renaldo.knowles@cec.edu.bs 
Physics & Mathematics Kumar, A. (Mr.)  agopi@cec.edu.bs 

Music *McPhee, J. (Mr.) jmcphee@cec.edu.bs 
I.T. Magno, J. (Mr.)  jmagno@cec.edu.bs 

Cosmetology  Marshall, M. (Mrs.) mmarshall@cec.edu.bs 
English Morris, A. (Miss) amorris@cec.edu.bs  
Religion  Mungai, V. (Mr.) vincent.mungai@cec.edu.bs 

English Language Munroe, R. (Miss) rmunroe@cec.edu.bs 
Business Nairn, E. (Miss.)  enairn@cec.edu.bs 

English Language Reid, A. (Miss)  annischa.reid@cec.edu.bs 
Social Studies/Civics Rose, S. (Mrs.)  shellon.rose@cec.edu.bs 

Religion  Father Anselm Russell arussell@cec.edu.bs 
Science  Sebastian, V. (Mr.) vsebastian@cec.edu.bs 

Mathematics *Smith, P. (Mr.)  psmith@cec.edu.bs 
Spanish Sweeting, Y. (Mrs.) ysweeting@cec.edu.bs 

Geography and Economics Tappin, B. (Mr.)  btappin@cec.edu.bs 
Social Studies *Welch, E. (Mrs.) ewelch@cec.edu.bs 

History Williams, H. (Mr.) hakeem.williams@cec.edu.bs 
Auto and Electrical *Wilson, R. (Mr.) rwilson@cec.edu.bs 

   

ADMINISTATORS 

Principal Knowles, S. (Mrs.) sknowles@cec.edu.bs 
Vice Principal Kelly, L. (Ms.)  lkelly@cec.edu.bs 

Dean Mortimer, C. (Mr.) cmortimer@cec.edu.bs 

 

Guidance Counsellor                      Edwards, C. (Mrs.) ceonn.edwards@cec.edu.bs 
Teacher/ Administrator                 Gibson, D. (Mrs.)     dgibson@cec.edu.bs 

DIRECTOR OF RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 

Director of Religious Education     Hutchinson, L. (Miss) lhutchinson@cec.edu.bs 
 

* DEPARTMENT CHAIR 
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